US Mode/
Canadian Model/

AEP Model

Fit 83507

E Model

® FH-B5CD is composed of following models.

As for the

service manual it is issued for each component model, than,

please refer to it.

COMPONENT MODEL NAME FH-B5CD

PARTS LIST
NOTE:

Items marked "%’ are not stocked since e WG :
they are seldom required for routine IT
Some delay shouid be antici-
pated when ordering these items.

service.

West Germany model
: Italian model
EA : Saudi Arabia model

EE : East European model
AUS: Australian model

ACCESSORIE & PACKING MATERIAL

1-465-343-11

2-181-754-11

1-501-374-11
MA1-555-074-00
/\1-555-234-00
A\1-556-280-00
/\1-575-706-00
A1-569-007-11
A1-569-008-11

3-751-669-11

3-751-669-41
3-751-669-51

REMOTE COMMANDER (RM-S6)
COVER, BATTERY
ANTENNA, LOOP

(AUS) «oeveiiiiiiii. CORD, POWER
(AEP, WG, IT, EA, EE)....CORD, POWER
(E) coeenenieeaiaianis CORD, POWER
(US, Canadian) .......... CORD, POWER

(E) ....ADAPTOR, CONVERSION 2P
(EA)....ADAPTOR, CONVERSION 2P

(US, Canadian, AEP, E, EA, AUS)....
MANUAL, INSTRUCTION
(AEP, WG, IT)....MANUAL, INSTRUCTION

[(=33 I, MANUAL, INSTRUCTION

4-920-151-01
*4-929-691-01
*4-936-852-01
*4-936-853-01
*4-936-884-11
*4-936-885-11

SHEET, PROTECTION (SPEAKER)
CUSHION (SPEAKER)

CUSHION (LOWER) (HST)

CUSHION (UPPER) (HST)

(B EA) ...l INDIVIDUAL CARTON
(EXCEPT E, EA)....INDIVIDUAL CARTON

US, Canadian| .
System E EA EE
AEP, WG, IT
model
Component AUS model
Tuner, deck
- HCD-H5
CD, amplifier
Speaker System SS-H7 SS-H5
SPECIFICATIONS
Destination | Power Power
requirements consumption
us 120 V AC, 60 Hz 60 watls
Canadian | 120 V AC, 60 Hz 80 watts
AEP, WG,
IT, EE 220 V AC, 50/60 Hz | 60 walts
E, EA, 110-120Vor 60 watts
AUS 220-240V AC
adjustable, 50/60 Hz
Dimensions Approx. 615 x 285 x 255 mm
(w/h/d)
(24 '/a x 114 x 10 '/s inches)
incl. projecting parts and
controls
Weight Approx. 11.2 kg (24 Ib 11 02)

Accessories supplied

AM loop antenna (1)
Remole commander (1)
Sony SUM 3 (NS) batteries
@

Design and specifications subject to change
without notice.

9-955-733-11

Note:
The components identi-
fied by mark or dog-

ted line with mark
are critical for safety.
Replace only with part
number specified.

Note:

Les composangs identifiés par
une marque Asont critiques
pour la sécurité.

Ne {es remplacer que par une
piéce portant le numéro spéci-
fié.
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